Rochester Police Department Calls For Service

enforcement personnel.
Click Here to View Raw Data in Table Format.

The information contained in this report is disseminated from the Monroe Crime Analysis Center(MCAC). It is intended for official use only by law

Date range: 7/10/2015 - 10/27/2015
Location range: 1 - 95 of RADIO
Street Direction: Null

Total # of houses: 16

Total # of days: 106

Total # of calls: 34

Si9laweled

Call Types:

*** 1078A,311,ABDCA,AIRA,ALRMA,ANMLA,ANMLB,ANOYA, ANOYB,ARSTA,ASLTA,ASLTB,ASSTA,ASSTB,BOATA,BOMBA,BURGA,BURGB,C
KWLA,CR,CRMSA,CRMSB,CSTRA,CSTRB,DCONA,DCONB,DETAI,DPATB,DRWNA,DSPRB,EMSA,EMSB,ESCPA,FACIT,FGHTA,FIFB,FIREA,FMTR
A,FMTRB,FORGA,FORGB,FUMSA,HOLDA,HRASA,HRASB,HUPA , HUPB,HZMTA,INVSA,JUMPA,LARCA,LARCB,MENCA,MENCB,MISCA,MISCB,
MSPRA,MSPRB,MVAA,MVAB,MVAIA,MVAPT,NBTRA,NBTRB,NTFYB,00PSB,00S,PARKB,POLIA,PROPA,PROPB,QSIA,RAPEA,RAPEB,ROBBA,

ROBBB,SCHLB,SHOTA,SHOTB,SPECB,SPOTA,SPURS,STABA,SUICA,SUSPA,SUSPB,SVEHA,SVEHB, TECH, TLOOB, TPURS, TRAFB, TRAIA, TRSPA, T
RSPB,TSTOB,UNKA,VFIRE,VICEA,VICEB,WAGON,WARRA,WARRB,WEAPA,WIREA,XFERA

Sialaweled
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Number of Calls
’Total |Fu|| Address Location Info |[Event DT Cleared DT |CR# |Ca|| Type Situation Found Action Description |PRI|
3 12RADIO ST ' 12015-09-29 (1354) 2015-09-29 (1438) 259258  WARRB: WARR SUSP LOCATED  55: "Cant locate” 39:NOARR-WARR 2
RPT ATTEMPTED
2015-09-23 (726)  2015-09-23 (803) 253102  WARRB: WARRSUSP LOCATED  55: "Cant locate” 39: NO ARR-WARR 2
RPT ATTEMPTED
2015-07-14 (1536) 2015-07-14 (1553) 180598  WARRB: WARRSUSP LOCATED  59: Misc incident 39: NO ARR-WARR 2
RPT ATTEMPTED
1 15RADIO ST 2015-07-15 (1636) 2015-07-15 (1651) 181666  WARRB: WARRSUSP LOCATED  59: Misc incident 39: NO ARR-WARR 2
RPT ATTEMPTED
6 18RADIO ST 2015-10-12 (1155) 2015-10-12 (1158) 270964  SUSPA: SUSP INCIDENT IN 98: Narco activity 42: MATTERS ADJUSTED 1
PROG/JUST OCC
2015-08-14 (1058) 2015-08-14 (1109) 212630  SPECB: SPECIAL ATTENTION 58: All OK 32: CHECK SPECIAL 2
ATTENTION
2015-07-28 (936)  2015-07-28 (1026) 194736  SUSPB: SUSP INCIDENT RPT 88: Susp person/con/veh  42: MATTERS ADJUSTED 2
2015-07-23 (1444) 2015-07-23 (1505) 189921  SPECB: SPECIAL ATTENTION 88: Susp person/con/veh  32: CHECK SPECIAL 2
ATTENTION
2015-07-16 (1340) 2015-07-16 (1427) 182629  SUSPA: SUSP INCIDENT IN 54: Add info-cont inv 40: SERVICES RENDERD 1
PROG/JUST OCC
2015-07-11 (1006) 2015-07-11 (1205) 177241  SUSPA: SUSP INCIDENT IN 88: Susp person/con/veh  40: SERVICES RENDERD 1
PROG/JUST OCC
3 41RADIO ST 2015-09-02 (1631) 2015-09-02 (1631) 311: 311 CALL **%. Situation Found Not  ***: 911 Action Code 1
Specified Not Specified
2015-09-02 (1557) 2015-09-02 (1557) 311: 311 CALL **%. Situation Found Not  ***: 911 Action Code 1
Specified Not Specified

Run time of report: 12/31/2015 11:59:03 AM
Run by: COR\CF0360
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3  41RADIO ST
1 45RADIO ST

1 47 RADIO ST

2 48 RADIO ST

3  52RADIO ST

3  72RADIO ST

1 76RADIO ST

77 RADIO ST
80 RADIO ST
81 RADIO ST

N R R R

84 RADIO ST

3  85RADIO ST

2 89 RADIO ST

Run time of report: 12/31/2015 11:59:03 AM

Run by: COR\CF0360

47 & 84

ACROSS FROM
AREA OF

OUT FRONT

INSIDE

APT DOWN

VACANT HOUSE

2015-07-25
2015-10-10

2015-08-04

2015-10-07
2015-10-06
2015-10-06

2015-09-10
2015-07-22

2015-07-31
2015-07-17

2015-07-10
2015-10-24

2015-09-09
2015-07-21
2015-07-21
2015-10-12
2015-07-11

2015-10-21

2015-07-24
2015-07-23
2015-08-06
2015-08-06

(2145)
(2243)

(1156)

(131)
(1940)
(1410)

(1352)
(745)

(10)
(2318)

(2229)
(1530)

(1740)
(1048)
(1441)
(817)

(1912)

(1722)

(1212)
(1110)
(1926)
(1916)

2015-07-25
2015-10-11

2015-08-04

2015-10-07
2015-10-06
2015-10-06

2015-09-10
2015-07-22

2015-07-31
2015-07-17

2015-07-10
2015-10-24

2015-09-09
2015-07-21
2015-07-21
2015-10-12
2015-07-11

2015-10-21

2015-07-24
2015-07-23
2015-08-06
2015-08-06

(2224)
(104)

(1203)

(139)
(2027)
(1412)

(1506)
(751)

(40)
(2341)

(2239)
(1744)

(1758)
(1156)
(2229)
(910)

(1926)

(1753)

(1212)
(1130)
(1926)
(1916)

192431
269785

202263

265995
265755
265438

240826
188518

197630
184270

176839
282171

240026
187599
187774
270806
177612

279435

190892
189745
204795

FMTRA: VIOLENT FAM PROB
MVAB: MVA RPT-ROUTINE

VICEA: VICE ACTIVITY IN PROG

SPOTA: ShotSpotterActivation
SPOTA: ShotSpotterActivation
ANMLB: ANIMAL PROBLEM RPT

MVAIA: MVA W/INJURIES
MSPRB: MISSING PERSON RPT

ANOYB: ANNOYANCE CALL
ANOYB: ANNOYANCE CALL

FGHTA: FIGHT IN PROG

OOPSB: ORDER OF PROTECTION
SERVED

WEAPA: FIGHT W/WEAPON
ANMLB: ANIMAL PROBLEM RPT
FMTRB: FAM TROUBLE REPORT
SUSPB: SUSP INCIDENT RPT

HUPA: HANG UP CALL FROM
INSIDE BUILDING

SUSPA: SUSP INCIDENT IN
PROG/JUST OCC

FIFB: FIELD INF FORM

VICEA: VICE ACTIVITY IN PROG
CR: CREATECR #

311: 311 CALL

82: Domestic-fam problem 42: MATTERS ADJUSTED 1P

***: Situation Found Not
Specified

98: Narco activity

88: Susp person/con/veh
58: All OK
87: Animal prob/bite

63: MVA-hit & run
59: Misc incident

86: Noise problem

***. Situation Found Not
Specified

58: All OK
58: All OK

55: "Cant locate"

87: Animal prob/bite

51: Report of crime

88: Susp person/con/veh
88: Susp person/con/veh

88: Susp person/con/veh

88: Susp person/con/veh
88: Susp person/con/veh
51: Report of crime

***. Situation Found Not
Specified

**%.911 Action Code
Not Specified

29: DISPERSED/SENT
ON

40: SERVICES RENDERD
40: SERVICES RENDERD

20: ANIMAL
IMPOUNDED

2: MVA REPORT

35: ASSIGNMENT
CANCELLED

40: SERVICES RENDERD

**%*.911 Action Code
Not Specified

40: SERVICES RENDERD
42: MATTERS ADJUSTED

30: GONE ON ARRIVAL
40: SERVICES RENDERD
1: CRIME REPORT

40: SERVICES RENDERD
40: SERVICES RENDERD

8: FIF REPORT

8: FIF REPORT
8: FIF REPORT
1: CRIME REPORT

**%.911 Action Code
Not Specified
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